	Age of Opportunity (BBO - Project 1)

	Company
	Contact Name
	Email
	

	Age UK Greater Lancashire
	Angela Bardon
	abardon@ageuklancs.org.uk
	

	Calico
	Samantha Howarth
	[bookmark: _GoBack]SHowarth@calico.org.uk
	

	Child Action North West (CANW) Wellbeing
	Michelle Dixon
	mmdixon@canw.org.uk
	

	Community Solutions North West Ltd (CSNW)
	Deborah Clark
	deborahclark@csnw.co.uk
	

	Groundwork Lancashire
	Mike Coole
	Mike.Coole@groundwork.org.uk
	

	Lancashire Women
	Mandy Taylor
	Mandy.Taylor@lancashirewomen.org
	

	Lancashire Mind
	Bryony Littler
	bryonylittler@lancashiremind.org.uk
	

	Places for People
	Jamie Dickinson
	jamie.dickinson@placesforpeople.co.uk
	

	Progress Housing Group
	Claire Goodworth
	cgoodworth@progressgroup.org.uk
	

	Strawberry Fields Training CIC
	Scot Davidson
	scot@strawberryfieldstraining.org.uk
	

	Shelter
	Carly Whitehead
	Carly_Whitehead@shelter.org.uk
	

	The AFC Fylde Community Foundation
	Chris McNally
	chris.mcnally@afcfylde.co.uk
	

	URPotential
	Linda Markey
	Linda.Markey@urpotential.co.uk
	



